

RCA DJ 20/23

MUKHTIYAR SINGH Vs. GANDHI NIDHI (NGO)

23.09.2023

Present: Counsel for appellant.
None for R1 (unserved).
Counsel for R2 / SDM along with Sh. Manoj Kumar,
Patwari.
None for R3/ SHO PS Alipur (inspite of service on
12.06.2023).
Counsel for R4 / UOI.
None for R5 and R6 (inspite of service).
Heard. Perused.

TCR has been received.

Part arguments on present appeal heard.

Now to come up on **17.01.2024** for remaining
arguments and for disposal of present appeal.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/23.09.2023